



Be a member of Louis Pinard's descendants Association

- To meet, during outings organised by the Board of Directors, contemporaries who share a common ancestor;
- To receive from the history and genealogy committee, four times a year, information on our ancestors'life since the beginning of the colony;
- To bring financial and moral support for the association to continue researches on our ancestors, print and mail the "La Pinardière".

Annual contribution: **Individual** = 2**5**\$

\$ Couple = 40\$

Please enter the full name of each person concerned

Given and last name: requesting member	
Given and last name: spouse	
Address:	
City:	Province:
Postal code:	Phone #:
E-mail :	
New membership: individual:	or couple:
The Magazine «La Pinardière» published prior to your registration are also for sale. Each magazine published since 1980 is 1.00\$.	
Received amount or cheque payable to «Les descendants de Louis Pinard inc.»	
Date: Signature:	

How have you heard of/ who told you about the Louis Pinard's Descendants Associations ?

On behalf of the Board of Directors THANK YOU

Rév: 01-2018

Les descendants de Louis Pinard inc.

201, rue de l'Ébéniste, Victoriaville, Québec, G6S 0V5 PHONE : 819-604-7697 E-mail: <u>secretariat@famillespinard.com</u> Visit our website: <u>www.famillespinard.com</u>